reasonably satisfactory to Lessor reflecting said Lessee 
Improvement expenses. 

5.2 Lessor Assistance.  As additional consideration for the Lessee 
Improvements, Lessor shall provide Lessee financial assistance for 
the construction of the Lessee Improvements in a total amount not 
to exceed Seventy Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Six Dollars 
($76,796) (the “Lessee Improvement Allowance”).  The amount of 
the total Lessee Improvement Allowance to be applied to each 
improvement project item is set forth in Exhibit A-1, attached hereto 
and incorporated herein.  Assuming Lessor has been provided with